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        Nevada Location


        3550 Barron Way #11A

Reno, NV 89511
        	Office: (801) 361-1228
	Fax: (775) 525-7068
	Hours: 8-5 PST M-F


        
    Call Now (801) 361-1228
  

      		

					


	
      
	
				
			
			
        Utah Location


          2972 W Maple Loop Dr #102

Lehi, UT 84043
        	Office: (801) 361-1228
	Fax: (775) 525-7068
	Hours: 8-5 PST M-F


        
    Call Now (801) 361-1228
  

      		

					


	
    

  		


		

	
	






  

    
      
        
          
          
            
              
              
            
          

          
          
            
              

              
            
          

          
          
            
              

              
            
          

          
          
            
              
              
            
          

        

      

        

    
    
              	Privacy Policy
	Terms of Use


            
        Copyright 2024 © PCB Solutions - All Rights Reserved      

          

  












	
	

		
						PCB Types
	Rigid PCBs
	Flexible PCBs
	Rigid Flexible PCBs
	Aluminum PCBs
	Radio Frequency (RF) & Microwave PCBs
	PCB Quote



	Assemblies
	PCB Assembly
	Wire Harnesses
	Cable Assemblies
	Raw Cables
	Connector Assembly Manufacturing
	Injection Molding
	Low Pressure Over Molding



	Engineering Services
	Engineering Capabilities
	Flex Design Basics
	Surface Finishes
	Guide to Designing PCBs



	Supply Chain Management
	Quality Control
	Material & Inventory Management
	Stocking Programs
	Customs & Logistics



	Our Company
	Company
		Case Studies
	Locations
	Testimonials
	Blog
	Giving Back






	
	



		
		
	


	



			
				
		
Start Your Quote


                

                        
                            
For a quick and easy PCB quote fill out the information below

Get a PCB quote and receive the proper application of our circuit boards and other products can help you deliver better solutions and services. If you are interested in purchasing our high quality, printed rigid flex circuit boards, get a quick cost estimate right here. We are committed to providing our clients with the best in advanced technology, along with high quality manufacturing and engineering and support. Get a PCB Quote today!

                        

                        	Part Number 

	PCB Dimensions 

	Array Dimensions 

	PCBs Per Array 

	Layer Count1
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20



	Finished Thickness.062
.031
.093
.047
.020
.125
.250



	Finished Copper Weight1 oz
2 oz
3 oz



	Minimum Line Width.008 or more
.007
.006
.005
.004
.003



	Minimum Line Space.008 or more
.007
.006
.005
.004
.003



	Solder Mask ColorGreen
Red
Blue
Black
Purple
Yellow



	Gold FingersYes
No



	V-Scoring (Array)Yes
No



	NC Routing (Array)Yes
No



	Electrical TestYes
No



	Impedence ControlYes
No



	Requested Lead TimeQuick Turn
Standard Lead Time



	Surface FinishHASL
Lead-Free HASL
ENIG
Immersion Silver
Other



	Quantities To Quote 

	Full Name*
                                    
                                

	Telephone

	Email*
                            
                        

	Company Name:
                                    
                                

	Message

	Prove Your Humanity by entering the sum of 3+4* 




          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        

                        

		                
		                

	

	
			
			
		

		





































